

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10437 / 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04 / 2 007 in SBCSA No. 212/2002 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F R A J A S T H A N A T J O D H P U R )

SH A F I M O H A M M A D A N D A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CH H A G A N L A L (D) BY LR S. AN D ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 15/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA R U N CHATT E R J E E

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Archana Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Kotemath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sohan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Deep Shikha Bharati, Adv.

Mr. Manish Bohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, learned counsel  
appearing for the petitioners and Mr. B.D. Sharma, learned counsel  
appearing for the respondents.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

Interim order, if any, stands vacated.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master